Page1/3

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Garcia - (1178307) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
29.11 488 H 07/01/18 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
29.28 480 H 20/10/18 Yorkshire Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate
29.28 480 H 19/10/19 Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition Sheffield Harrogate
29.29 479 H 02/11/19 North East Region Open Championships (25m) Sheffield Harrogate
29.31 478 H 08/12/18 Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Harrogate
29.52 468 H 07/12/19 Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet Middlesbrough Harrogate
29.57 466 H 21/09/19 Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019 Billingham Harrogate
29.95 448 H 24/06/19 Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships Harrogate Hydro Harrogate
30.03 445 H 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate
30.05 444 H 191117 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Harrogate
30.10 442 H 10/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
30.11 441 H 03/11/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate
30.13 440 H 07/08/21 Harrogate Harrogate Harrogate
30.15 439 H 08/10/20 Harrogate District Swimming Club Harrogate Hydro Harrogate
30.19 438 F 18/06/18 Harrogate District Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate
30.20 437 H 30/09/17 Cambridge Grand Prix Cambridge Harrogate
30.47 426 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Age Group Championships Sunderland Harrogate
30.50 424 H 08/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
30.50 424 H 13/05/17 Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet Bishop Auckland Harrogate
30.67 417 H 09/04/17 Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Harrogate
30.69 417 H 01/10/16  Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Harrogate
31.26 394 F 27/06/16 Harrogate District Summer Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate
31.27 394 H 10/12/16 Middlesbrough Christmas Meet Middlesbrough Harrogate
31.35 391 H 14/05/16 Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016 Bishop Auckland Harrogate
31.40 389 H 27/06/16 Harrogate District Summer Club Championships Harrogate Harrogate
32.12 363 H 09/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Harrogate 3

nn 74 nan

Copyright 2024

ACHnM4E [ DR Salda Alviatoacn Mecaloaw Cimnlnn.

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oc. 14
33.43
33.93
33.97
34.10
34.50
35.07
35.69
35.84
38.85
39.45

39.78

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.13
30.11
30.15
29.52
29.29
29.28
29.57
29.95
29.31
29.28
30.19
30.03
29.11
30.05
30.20
30.10
30.50
30.67
30.50
31.27
30.47
30.69
31.26
31.40
31.35
32.12
32.74
33.93
34.50

34.10
33.97
33.43
35.07
35.69
35.84
38.85
39.78

39.45

Copyright 2024

322
308
307
304
293

279

261
205
196
191

WA Pts

440
441
439
468
479
480
466
448
478
480
438
445
488
444
437
442
424
417
424
394
426
417
394
389
391
363
343
308
293

304
307
322
279
265
261
205
191
196

ul

r r r I I T I @M I I T

Round

r T T I I I I T I T

l r r r r r r M I I I I I T I IT I I T ™M

I I I I I I I T

AP
16/05/15
04/10/15
29/06/15
29/06/15
04/07/15
25/04/15
03/01/15
15/11/14
21/06/14
17/05/14
17/06/14

Date

07/08/21
03/11/20
08/10/20
07/12/19
02/11/19
19/10/19
21/09/19
24/06/19
08/12/18
20/10/18
18/06/18
18/06/18
07/01/18
19/11/17
30/09/17
10/06/17
13/05/17
09/04/17
08/01/17
10/12/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
27/06/16
27/06/16
14/05/16
09/01/16
05/12/15
04/10/15
04/07/15

29/06/15
29/06/15
16/05/15
25/04/15
03/01/15
15/11/14
21/06/14
17/06/14
17/05/14

UCIWEIISIUE UHTNSUTIS UTdURE!
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet
Harrogate Club Championships
Harrogate Club Championships
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Meet

Harrogate

Harrogate District Swimming Club

Harrogate District Swimming Club

Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet

North East Region Open Championships (25m)
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019

Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships
Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala

Yorkshire Winter Competition

Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate District Club Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016

Harrogate District Janus Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Darlington ASC Dander October Meet

Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

Harrogate Club Championships
Harrogate Club Championships

Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet

Harrogate District Spa Town Meet
Harrogate District Janus Meet

Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet

ouarney

Bishop Auckland
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Billingham
Harrogate
Bishop Aukland

Harrogate

Venue

Harrogate
Harrogate Hydro
Harrogate Hydro
Middlesbrough
Sheffield
Sheffield
Billingham

Harrogate Hydro

The Neptune Centre

Sheffield
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Wigan
Cambridge
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Sunderland
Leeds
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Stanley
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Bishop Auckland
Harrogate
Harrogate
Billingham
Harrogate
Harrogate

Bishop Aukland

Pag§2/3

3
3
4
4
3
3
3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4

Club Swam Under Level

Harrogate 0
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 0
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

3

3

3

4

4

3

3

3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



