## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ava Garcia - (1178307) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.11	488	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
29.28	480	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.28	480	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.29	479	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.31	478	Н	08/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
29.52	468	Н	07/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
29.57	466	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
29.95	448	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
30.03	445	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
30.05	444	Н	19/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Harrogate	2
30.10	442	Н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.11	441	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
30.13	440	Н	07/08/21	Harrogate	Harrogate	Harrogate	0
30.15	439	Н	08/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
30.19	438	F	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
30.20	437	Н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Harrogate	2
30.47	426	Н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Harrogate	2
30.50	424	Н	08/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.50	424	Н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
30.67	417	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.69	417	Н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
31.26	394	F	27/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.27	394	Н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
31.35	391	Н	14/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
31.40	389	Н	27/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
32.12	363	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

Ctoplay

AE/10/1E Denventaide Christmas Creaker

040

ш

3८.14	J4J	п	UJ/12/13	Derwentside Onnstinas Oraciter	Statiley		Page 2 / 3
33.43	322	Н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
33.93	308	Н	04/10/15	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Billingham		3
33.97	307	Н	29/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
34.10	304	F	29/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
34.50	293	Н	04/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
35.07	279	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
35.69	265	Н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
35.84	261	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
38.85	205	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
39.45	196	Н	17/05/14	Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet	Bishop Aukland	Harrogate	3
39.78	191	Н	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.13	440	Н	07/08/21	Harrogate	Harrogate	Harrogate	0
30.11	441	Н	03/11/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
30.15	439	Н	08/10/20	Harrogate District Swimming Club	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	0
29.52	468	Н	07/12/19	Middlesbrough Christmas 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
29.29	479	Н	02/11/19	North East Region Open Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.28	480	Н	19/10/19	Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
29.57	466	Н	21/09/19	Billingham ASC Autumn Meet 2019	Billingham	Harrogate	3
29.95	448	Н	24/06/19	Harrogate District SC Summer Club Championships	Harrogate Hydro	Harrogate	4
29.31	478	Н	08/12/18	Middlesbrough Christmas 2018 Gala	The Neptune Centre	Harrogate	3
29.28	480	Н	20/10/18	Yorkshire Winter Competition	Sheffield	Harrogate	2
30.19	438	F	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
30.03	445	Н	18/06/18	Harrogate District Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
29.11	488	Н	07/01/18	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.05	444	Н	19/11/17	Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet	Wigan	Harrogate	2
30.20	437	н	30/09/17	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Harrogate	2
30.10	442	н	10/06/17	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.50	424	н	13/05/17	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
30.67	417	Н	09/04/17	Harrogate District Spa Town A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.50	424	Н	08/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
31.27	394	н	10/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Harrogate	3
30.47	426	н	06/11/16	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Harrogate	2
30.69	417	н	01/10/16	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Harrogate	2
31.26	394	F	27/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.40	389	Н	27/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.35	391	Н	14/05/16	Wear Valley Level 3 Meet May 2016	Bishop Auckland	Harrogate	3
32.12	363	Н	09/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.74	343	н	05/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley		3
33.93	308	н	04/10/15	Darlington ASC Dander October Meet	Billingham		3
34.50	293	н	04/07/15	Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate		3
34.10	304	F	29/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
33.97	307	Н	29/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
33.43	322	н	16/05/15	Wear Valley May Level 3 Meet	Bishop Auckland		3
35.07	279	Н	25/04/15	Harrogate District Spa Town Meet	Harrogate		3
35.69	265	н	03/01/15	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate		3
35.84	261	Н	15/11/14	Borough Of Stockton Swim Scheme Meet	Billingham	Harrogate	3
38.85	205	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
39.78	191	Н	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
-				• I P *	<b>U</b>	U U	